
PROJECT: LANDSCAPING, GROUNDS IMPROVEMENTS, AND 
MAINTENANCE OF PROPERTIES FOR THE ECWA FROM 
APRIL 15, 2026 TO APRIL 14, 2027

  

Project No: 202600010

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: January 30, 2026
Construction Exchange 1/30/2026
NYS Contract Reporter 1/30/2026

BID OPENING: DATE: March 3, 2026 at 10:00am

Beau Enterprises, Inc. $342,858.00 
4250 Williams Road
Ransomville, NY 14131 Bid Bond Enclosed
Red Rose Landscaping LLC $347,290.00 
5445 River Road
Tonawanda, NY 14150 Bid Bond Enclosed
Elbers Landscape $358,750.00 
2900 Main St

Buffalo, NY 14214 Bid Bond Enclosed

Hausrath's Landscape Maintenance $398,868.75 
451 Meyer Road
Buffalo, NY 14226 Bid Bond Enclosed

K. Bowers
G. McNerney

BID OPENING


